2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
Arro 2  400W HPSV
arro 2
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Fully aluminium
• High performance, easy maintenance
• Choice of colours

• Approx. Net weight : 11~15 kg
dimension (mm)
ordering information
S
TR
E
E
TLIG
H
T
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
ACP20001 ARRO 2   150W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Tube 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
ACP20002 ARRO 2   250W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Tube 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
ACP20003 ARRO 2   400W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Tube 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
ACP20004 ARRO 2   250W MH  C/W Control Gear & Tube 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
ACP20005 ARRO 2   400W MH  C/W Control Gear & Tube 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
373
87
5
250